VENTA PRESENCIAL

CLUBES Y GIMNASIOS

Banco
Provincia

LOCALIDAD PUNTO DE VENTA DIRECCION INICIO DE VIGENCIA

ARRECIFES - ARRECIFES
AZUL - AZUL
BALCARCE - BALCARCE
BALCARCE - BALCARCE
BALCARCE - BALCARCE
BARADERO - BARADERO
CAMPANA - CAMPANA
CARNUELAS - CANUELAS
ENSENADA - ENSENADA
EZEIZA - JOSE MARIA EZEIZA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL SAN MARTIN - VILLA BALLESTER
LA COSTA - MAR DE AJO - NUEVA ATLANTIS
LA COSTA - SAN BERNARDO
LA PLATA - CITY BELL
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - TOLOSA
LANUS - LANUS ESTE
OLAVARRIA - OLAVARRIA
OLAVARRIA - OLAVARRIA
PERGAMINO - PERGAMINO
PERGAMINO - PERGAMINO
PERGAMINO - PERGAMINO
PERGAMINO - PERGAMINO
PILAR - PILAR
SALADILLO - SALADILLO
SALLIQUELO - SALLIQUELO
TANDIL - TANDIL
TRES ARROYOS - TRES ARROYOS
TRES ARROYOS - TRES ARROYOS
TRES ARROYOS - TRES ARROYOS

VIGENCIA: DESDE EL 01/10/2025 HASTA EL 31/12/2025

CLUB NAUTICO ARRECIFES
CLUB BANCARIO AZULENO
BAL FITNESS
BAL FITNESS
BAL FITNESS
TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO BARADERO
POWER GYM
THE BOX FITNESS
CLUB ASTILLEROS RIO SANTIAGO
ACROBACIA LIBRE
CLUB NAUTICO MAR DEL PLATA
CLUB SPORTIVO VILLA BALLESTER
SPARTAN
LONNE OPEN
CLUB BANCO PROVINCIA - LA PLATA
CLUB ESTUDIANTES DE LA PLATA
BOUTIQUE LOS TILOS
CLUB ATLETICO LANUS
FUTBOL CLUB FERRO CARRIL SUD
CLUB ATLETICO ESTUDIANTES DE OLAVARRIA
CLUB ATLETICO ARGENTINO
CLUB ATLETICO DOUGLAS HAIG
CLUB SIRIO LIBANES
CLUB SPORTS PERGAMINO
CLUB SPORTIVO PILAR
CLUB BANCARIOS SALADILLO
SOWNE SALLIQUELO
NEXUS SPORT
COMPLEJO LAS LECHUZAS
PUCARA CROSS TRAINING 2
PUCARA

RUTA 191 KM 68
AVENIDA BIDEGAIN 2700
AVENIDA KELLY N2 887
AVENIDA KELLY N2 887
AV KELLY N° 887
EMILIO SAMYN S/N
GUEMES 835
DEL CARMEN 1092
CESTINO
ECHEVERRIA 169
ESPIGON CO
ROCA 3123 VILLA BALLESTER
QUINTEROS N° 240
GARAY 625
CALLE 476 EX GUEMES N° 1500
AVENIDA 53 N° 620
CALLE 522 ESQUINA 21
RAMON CABRERO 2007
PRINGLES 1861
LAVALLE 2199
RIVADAVIA 298
SAN NICOLAS 44
ALBERTI 341
SAN MARTIN 995
AVDA TOMAS MARQUEZ 111

ACCESO JUAN MANUEL DE ROSAS 6400

ENTRE RIOS 288
BELGRANO 975
RUTA 3 KM 490
PUEYRREDON 551
LAVALLE 661

01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
15/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025



